
320 Sparta Avenue Sparta NJ 07871

For service or installation, please call

1-800-992-0132

C O M M E R C I A L
R AT E  C A R D
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EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT COSTS

High Definition Mini   
High Definition Converter

High Definition DVR  

Remote
DTA

$135.00
  75.00

Standard DVR 200.00
300.00

15.00
  50.00

Whole Home DVR 378.00
Whole Home DVR Player Wireless 100.00
Whole Home DVR Extender 85.00
Whole Home DVR Streamer 125.00
Wideband Modem
MTA (Telephone/Internet Modem)

100.00
100.00

Digital STB (set top box)* Not For New Customers

Cable Card 
DTA
Whole Home DVR

$8.95
6.95

11.00
14.95

2.95
4.95

18.95
 Whole Home DVR Player 7.95
 Whole Home DVR Extender 2.95

High Definition Mini 

High Definition DVR 
High Definition STB

10.95Standard DVR * Not For New Customers
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 Wireless Router 4.95

 Wireless Router 125.00

 EQUIPMENT (MONTHLY)

NO CONTRACTS • NO HIDDEN FEES



INSTALLATION RATES 

Installation Aerial ( Normal Under 150 Feet )
Installation Underground (Normal Under 100 )
Plus Applicable Charges
Additional Outlet ( Initial Trip )
Additional Outlet ( Subsequent Trip )
Relocate ( Inside )
Relocate ( Outside Aerial )
Trap Installation
Transfer Cable/Internet ( Same Service )
Custom Charges 
Half hour Minimum $30.00 • Each Quarter Hour thereafter                      15.00

$36.00
48.50

15.50
35.00
35.00
35.00
25.00
30.00

TRIP CHARGES
Service Reconnection
Unnecessary Trip Charge

PIVD Reconnect

$26.00
65.00

15.00

 

VIDEO ON DEMAND
Movies are Billed on Monthly Statement
Too Much for TV ( Monthly ) $14.95
PAY PER VIEW
Movies and Events Billed on Monthly Statement

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

NJ Sales Tax on Equipment

Returned Check Fee

6.625%

30.00

Digital Tier
Preferred Tier
HBO ( each additional order $2.00 )
Cinemax ( each additional order $2.00 )
HBO/Cinemax Combo ( each additional order $3.00 )
Encore/Starz
Showtime/The Movie Channel

$10.99
4.95

17.25
13.25
26.50
12.00
10.99

**Premium Channels Available • Not all qualify 

May Be Prohibited By Affiliation Agreement • Call for more information. 

PREMIUM CHANNELS**

Pro 110Mbps x 10Mbps   80.27

Premier 200Mbps x 20Mbps   99.92

   $70.52Performance 80Mbps x 6Mbps

VIDEO ( MONTHLY )

Comm Full Channel Line Up per connection                           $108.14    
Comm Bulk Channel Line Up ( 49 Channels ) 1st connection                108.14
 Each additional connection                                              28.90
Comm Bulk BB Channel Line Up ( 21 Channels ) 1st connection                                     31.99 
 Each additional connection                                               10.00

Municipal Buildings, Fire Departments, Police Departments, 
Rescue Squads, Libraries, Churches, Public & Private Grade Schools
 
Comm Full Residential Channel Line Up per connection          11.35
( May vary per community )

Small Business or Office ( Residential Channel Line Up )

Comm Full Residential Channel Line Up 1st connection       108.14
 Each additional connection         10.00
Comm BB Residential Channel Line Up 1st connection        31.99
 Each additional connection         10.00

INTERNET ( MONTHLY )

Installation Subject to estimate prior to installation

Multiple Dwellings, Apartments, Cooperatives, Condominiums Hotels, 
Motels, Rooming Houses, Nursing Homes, Hospitals, Bars, Taverns,
Restaurants and other similar establishments


